
born Fed lbs w-l-d rounds sport
Tramaine	Williams 1992-11-02 y debut W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Matthan	Martinez 2001-05-26 y 0	1	0 L-UD

ref:	Charlie	Fitch			Bernard	Bruni	10-9 			Nicholas	Chimienti	10-9 			Marc	Werlinsky	10-9
Ronica	Jeffrey 1983-01-24 y 2	2	0 W-SD 1/1x2 TCL-pro
Alexis	Araiza	Mones 1990-10-18 y 1	0	0 L-SD

ref:	Charlie	Fitch			Bernard	Bruni 			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Marc	Werlinsky
Sherbek	
Rakhmatulloev 1996-10-06 y 10	7	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro

Abel	Mendoza 1995-12-05 y debut L-UD

ref:	Charlie	Fitch			Bernard	Bruni	10-8 			Nicholas	Chimienti	10-8 			Marc	Werlinsky	10-8
Jan	Lodzik 1995-02-09 y debut L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Deontay	Brown 2001-07-28 y debut W-UD

ref:	Charlie	Fitch			Bernard	Bruni	9-10 			Nicholas	Chimienti	9-10 			Marc	Werlinsky	9-10
Melissa	St	Vil 1983-09-08 y 3	2	0 L-UD 1/?x2 TCL-pro
Briana	Carrera 2003-10-11 y 0	1	0 W-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Bernard	Bruni	9-10 			Nicholas	Chimienti	9-10 			Marc	Werlinsky	9-10
Ryan	Pino 1996-03-25 y 4	2	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Jalen	Moore 2001-09-25 y debut L-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Bernard	Bruni	10-9 			Nicholas	Chimienti	10-9 			Marc	Werlinsky	10-9
Atif	Oberlton 1998-07-09 y 2	1	0 W-UD 1/? TCL-pro
Deion	Pruitt 1996-03-21 y debut L-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Bernard	Bruni	10-8 			Nicholas	Chimienti	10-8 			Marc	Werlinsky	10-8
Earl	Newman 1991-08-19 y 6	4	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Jkhory	Gibson 1992-07-20 y debut W-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Bernard	Bruni	9-10 			Nicholas	Chimienti	9-10 			Marc	Werlinsky	9-10
Sarah	Flood 1989-06-03 y 1	0	0 W-SD 1/1x2 TCL-pro
Paige	Gilbert 2004-01-30 y debut L-SD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Bernard	Bruni 			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace
Yurik	Mamedov 1990-12-10 y 1	2	0 L-TKO 1/1 TCL-pro

30	days
Avoran	Graham 1997-01-21 y 6	3	0 W-TKO

1:28				ref:	Eric	Dali			Bernard	Bruni 			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace

Saturday	20,	April	2024

2300	Arena,	Philadelphia,	Pennsylvania,	USA
commission Pennsylvania	Athletic	Commission	
promoter Dewey	Cooper
matchmaker Dewey	Cooper
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Ryan	Zempoaltecatl 2004-12-01 y 1	2	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Joshua	Jenkins 2000-09-22 y debut L-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Bernard	Bruni	10-8 			Tony	Lundy	10-8 			Paul	Wallace	10-8
Alicia	Napoleon	
Espinosa 1986-01-26 y 3	0	0 W-UD 1/1x2 TCL-pro

Maria	Limon	Garcia 1988-01-07 y 0	1	0 L-UD

ref:	Charlie	Fitch			Bernard	Bruni	10-9 			Tony	Lundy	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	10-9
Peter	Dobson 1990-05-16 y 4	8	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Adolphe	Stephens 1992-10-24 y debut W-UD

ref:	Charlie	Fitch			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace
Tre'Vaughn	Jones 1999-05-16 y 1	0	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Abimbola	Osundairo 1993-09-04 y 4	1	0 W-SD

ref:	Charlie	Fitch			Bernard	Bruni 			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace
Pryce	Taylor 1996-10-22 y 9	5	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Greg	Hardy 1988-07-28 y 4	2	0 W-UD

ref:	Charlie	Fitch			Bernard	Bruni 			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace
Ronica	Jeffrey 1983-01-24 y 2	1	0 L-SD 1/1x2 TCL-pro
Alexis	Araiza	Mones 1990-10-18 y debut W-SD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Bernard	Bruni 			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace
Sherbek	
Rakhmatulloev 1996-10-06 y 10	6	0 L-SD ?/? TCL-pro

Avoran	Graham 1997-01-21 y 5	3	0 W-SD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Bernard	Bruni 			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace
Atif	Oberlton 1998-07-09 y 2	0	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Abimbola	Osundairo 1993-09-04 y 3	1	0 W-SD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Bernard	Bruni 			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace
Alicia	Napoleon	
Espinosa 1986-01-26 y 2	0	0 W-SD 1/1x2 TCL-pro

Briana	Carrera 2003-10-11 y debut L-SD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Bernard	Bruni 			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace
Pryce	Taylor 1996-10-22 y 9	4	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Greg	Hardy 1988-07-28 y 3	2	0 W-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Bernard	Bruni 			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace
Enrique	Leon	Jr 1999-02-11 y 1	0	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Matthan	Martinez 2001-05-26 y debut L-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Bernard	Bruni 			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace
Melissa	St	Vil 1983-09-08 y 2	2	0 W-UD 1/1x2 TCL-pro
Maria	Limon	Garcia 1988-01-07 y debut L-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Bernard	Bruni	10-9 			Tony	Lundy	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	10-9
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ref:	Eric	Dali			Bernard	Bruni	10-9 			Tony	Lundy	10-9 			Paul	Wallace	10-9
Rasheen	Brown 1998-07-04 y 3	1	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Travon	Lawson 1989-10-19 y debut L-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Bernard	Bruni	10-8 			Nicholas	Chimienti	10-8 			Marc	Werlinsky	10-8
Jaclyne	McTamney 1992-02-28 y 1	1	0 W-UD 1/1x2 TCL-pro
Martyna	Krol 1994-07-22 y 0	1	0 L-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Bernard	Bruni	10-9 			Nicholas	Chimienti	10-9 			Marc	Werlinsky	10-9
Nahir	Albright 1996-01-19 y 3	0	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Doctress	Robinson 1998-01-08 y 0	1	0 W-SD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Bernard	Bruni 			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Marc	Werlinsky
Hendri	Cedeno 1998-07-24 y 2	0	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Javonn	Davis 1997-08-21 y 10	3	0 W-SD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Bernard	Bruni 			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Marc	Werlinsky
Shamara	Woods 1996-03-13 y 1	3	0 L-UD 1/1x2 TCL-pro
Ariele	Davis 1995-06-26 y 1	0	0 W-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Bernard	Bruni 			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Marc	Werlinsky
Elijah	Vines 1995-04-08 y 3	1	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
KeAndrae	
Leatherwood 1988-10-11 y 6	5	0 L-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Bernard	Bruni	10-8 			Nicholas	Chimienti	10-8 			Marc	Werlinsky	10-8
Ray	Robinson 1986-01-21 y 2	3	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Money	Powell	IV 1998-01-30 y 0	1	0 W-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Bernard	Bruni 			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Marc	Werlinsky
Conja	Nathan 1993-11-04 y 3	2	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Brandon	Glanton 1992-02-15 y debut W-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Bernard	Bruni 			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Marc	Werlinsky
Noah	Norman 1998-07-18 y debut L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Javon	Campbell 1996-03-23 y 0	1	0 W-UD

ref:	Charlie	Fitch			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace 			Marc	Werlinsky
Brittany	Sims 1990-08-01 y 4	0	0 W-UD 1/1x2 TCL-pro
Martyna	Krol 1994-07-22 y debut L-UD

ref:	Charlie	Fitch			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace 			Marc	Werlinsky
Avery	Sparrow 1994-01-02 y 1	0	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Doctress	Robinson 1998-01-08 y debut L-SD

ref:	Charlie	Fitch			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace 			Marc	Werlinsky
Francisco	Rodriguez 2002-06-01 y debut W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Michael	Dawson 2002-01-18 y 10	3	0 L-UD

ref:	Charlie	Fitch			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace 			Marc	Werlinsky
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Quadir	Albright 1999-09-11 y 3	2	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Nehemiah	Jones 1999-08-11 y 2	8	0 L-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace 			Marc	Werlinsky

Cody	Russell 1995-09-04 y 0	2	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Hakim	Lopez 1994-10-02 y debut W-SD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace 			Marc	Werlinsky
Ali	Ellis 1988-06-15 y 0	1	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Devon	Young 1998-03-24 y 10	5	0 W-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace 			Marc	Werlinsky
Quadir	Albright 1999-09-11 y 2	2	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
KeAndrae	
Leatherwood 1988-10-11 y 6	4	0 L-SD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace
Rasheen	Brown 1998-07-04 y 2	1	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Javon	Campbell 1996-03-23 y debut L-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace
Conja	Nathan 1993-11-04 y 3	1	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Devon	Young 1998-03-24 y 9	5	0 W-UD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace
Nahir	Albright 1996-01-19 y 2	0	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Michael	Dawson 2002-01-18 y 10	2	0 L-SD

ref:	Shawn	Clark			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace
Shamara	Woods 1996-03-13 y 1	2	0 L-UD 1/1x2 TCL-pro
Ariele	Davis 1995-06-26 y debut W-UD

ref:	Charlie	Fitch			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace
Ray	Robinson 1986-01-21 y 1	3	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Money	Powell	IV 1998-01-30 y debut L-SD

ref:	Charlie	Fitch			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace
Isaiah	Johnson 2002-07-19 y 2	0	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Javonn	Davis 1997-08-21 y 10	2	0 L-UD

ref:	Charlie	Fitch			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace
Elijah	Vines 1995-04-08 y 2	1	0 W-TKO 1/1 TCL-pro
Nehemiah	Jones 1999-08-11 y 2	7	0 L-TKO

30	days	/	30	no	contact
2:09				ref:	Charlie	Fitch			Nicholas	Chimienti 			Tony	Lundy 			Paul	Wallace
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